MEN'S SWIMMING AND DIVING

2005-06 Men's Swimming & Diving Schedule

Day [Date [Opponent Location TV [Time

Wisconsin 140, UW-
Fri 10/07/05 | Wisconsin-Green Bay (@ Wisconsin Madison, W1

Green Bay 95
Thu 10/13/05 | lowa {@ Wisconsin Madison, Wis All Day
Thu 10M13/05 |Penn State @ West Virginia University Park, Pa. All Day

Aubum 174, Indiana
Fri 10/14/05 |Indiana @ Auburm Auburm, Ala.

126
Fri 10/21/05 | Northwestern 141, Wisconsin-Milwaukse 93 Milwaukee, Wis. 141-93
Fri 10/21/05 |Eastern Michigan @ Indiana Ann Arbor, Mich. TBA
Fri 10/21/05 | Grand Valley State @ Indiana East Lansing, Mich. TBA
Fri 10/21/05 | Wisconsin-La Crosse @ Morthwestern Milwaukee, Wis. TBA
Sat 10/22/05 | Texas A&M 149 5, Northwestern 1455 Evanston, Il 149.5-1455
Sat 10/22/05 | Evanston, III. Evanston, lIl. TBA
Sat 10/22/05 |Indiana Intercollegiates West Lafayetts, Ind. TBA
Sat 10/22/05 | Texas AGM @ MNorthwestern Milwaukee, Wis. TBA
Sat 10/22/05 | Wisconsin @ Arizona Tuscon, Ariz. All Day
Sat 10/29/05 | Notre Dame @ Purdue West Lafayette, IN 1:00 PM
Sat 10/29/05 | Indiana @ Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. All Day
Sat 10/25/05 | Indiana @ Minnesota Minneapolis, Minn. TBA
Sat 10/259/05 |MNotre Dame @ Purdue West Lafayetts, Ind. All Day
Sat 10/25/05 | Wisconsin @ Arizona Tuscon, Ariz. All Day
Fri 11/04/05 | Michigan State @ Purdue West Lafayetts, Ind. 5:00 PM
Fri 11/04/05 | Morthwestemn @ Purdue West Lafayette, Ind. 500 PM
Fri 11/04/05 | Miami (Oh) @ OChio State Columbus, OH 6:00 PM
Fri 11/04/05 | Indiana Cuad Meet Bloomington, Ind. All Day
Fri 11/04/05 | Missouri @ lowa Lawrence, Kan. All Day
Fri 11/04/05 | Morth Carolina/™orth Dakota Minneapolis, Minn. All Day
Fri 11/04/05 |Penn State @ LaSalle University Park, Pa. All Day
Sat 11/05/05 | Georgia @ Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. All Day
Thu 11/10/05 | Northwestern @ Wisconsin Madison, Wis. 6:00 PM
Fri 11/11/05 | Purdue @ Virginia Charlottesville, Va. 12:00 PM
Fri 11/11/05 | Cincinnati @ Ohio State Columbus, OH 5:00 PM
Fri 11/11/05 | lowa @ Truman St Kirksville, Mo. All Day
Fri 11/11/05 | Notre Dame (@ Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. All Day
Fri 11/11/05 | Penn State @ Virginia Charlottesville, Va. All Day
Sat 11/12/05 | Purdue @ Virginia Charlottesville, Va. 6:00 PM
Sat 11/12/05 | Minnesota @ Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. All Day
Sat 11/12/05 |Penn State @ Auburn Auburn, Ala. All Day
Fri 1118/05 | Kenyon @ Ohio State Columbus, OH 6:00 PM
Fri 11/18/05 | IU Invitational Bloomington, Ind. All Day
Fri 11/18/05 | Michigan State (@ Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. All Day
Fri 11/18/05 | Minnesota Invitational Minneapolis, Minn. All Day
Fri 11/18/05 | Purdue Invitational West Lafayette, Ind. All Day
Tus 11/22/05 | Cleveland State @ Ohio State Columbus, Chio 6:00 PM
Tue 11/22/05 |Penn State @ West Chester University Park, Pa. All Day
Fri 12/02/05 |Indiana @ Northwestern Evanston, Il 4:00 PM
Fri 12/02/05 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Fri 12/02/05 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Fri 12/02/05 |US Open Auburm, Ala. All Day
Sat 12/03/05 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Sat 12/0305 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Sat 12/03/05 |US Open Auburn, Ala. All Day
Sun 12/04/05 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Sun 12/04/05 | Texas Invitational Austin, Tex. All Day
Sun 12/04/05 |US Open Auburm, Ala. All Day
Mon  |12/05/05 |US Open Auburn, Ala. All Day
Sat 12/10/05 |Michigan State (@ Ball State Muncie, Ind. 4:00 PM
Sat 12/10/05 | Hawaii Open Honolulu, Hawaii All Day
Sun 12/11/05 |Hawaii Open Honolulu, Hawaii All Day
Fri 12/23/05 | Northwestern @ Hawai'l Honolulu, Hawai TBA
Sun 01/01/06 |Indiana @ Michigan State Massau, Bahamas 4:00 PM
Sun 01/01/0&6 | Georgia Diving Invite Athens, Ga. All Day
Fri 01/06/06 |Minnesota @ Hawai'l Honolulu, Hawail 4:00 PM
Fri 01/06/06 |Wisconsin @ Hawail Honolulu, Hawai 4:00 PM
Fri 01/06/06 |Purdue {@ Arizona State Tempe, Az. All Day
Sat 01/07/06 |Morning News Meet Dallas, Tex. 1:00 PM
Sat 01/07/06 |Penn State @ Florida Gainesville, Fl. 1:00 PM
Sat 01/07/06 |Purdue @ Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. 1:00 PM
Sat 01/07/06 |Minnesota (@ Arizona State Tempe, Az. All Day
Sat 01/07/06 | Ohio State @ Indiana Bloomington, Ind. ALL DAY: AM
Sun 01/08/06 |Morning Mews Meet Dallas, Tex. 1:00 PM
Fri 01/13/06 |Michigan 132, Purdue 111 West Lafayetts, Ind. 5:00 PM
Sat 01/14/06 | Ohio @ Ohio State Columbus, OH 12:00 PM
Sat 01/14/06 |Michigan @ Indiana Bloomington, Ind. 1:00 PM
Sat 01/14/06 | St. Bonaventure (@ Penn State State College, Pa. 300 PM
Fri 01/20/06 |Indiana @ Kentucky Lexington, Ky. 5:00 PM
Fri 01/20/06 |Motre Dame @ MNorthwestem Evanston, Il 700 PM
Fri 01/20/06 |Oakland @ Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. All Day
Sat 01/21/06 |Rutgers @ Penn State Camden, NJ 1:00 PM
Sat 01/21/06 |Missouri @ lowa lowa City, 1A 2:00 PM
Sat 01/21/06 | Purdue/Wisconsin Minneapolis, Minn. 6:00 PM
Fri 01/27/06 |MNorthwestern 178, lowa 77 Evanston, Il 6:00 PM
Sat 01/28/06 |5t Bonaventure (@ Michigan State East Lansing, Mich. 12:00 PM
Sat 01/28/06 | Ohio State @ Michigan Ann Arbor, MI 1:00 PM
Sat 01/28/06 |lowa @ Winois-Chicago UIC MATATORIUM 200 PM
Sat 01/28/06 |Penn State @ Notre Dame South Bend, Ind. 5:00 PM
Fri 02/03/06 |Penn State 194, Kenyon 110 University Park, Pa. 194-110
Fri 02/03/06 |Ohio State 139, Eastern Michigan 93 Columbus, OH 4:00 PM
Fri 02/03/06 |Michigan (@ Northwestern Evanston, Il 6:00 PM
Sat 02/04/06 |Ohio State 126.5, Penn State 107.5 Columbus, OH 12:00 PM
Sat 02/04/06 |Indiana 138, Purdue 108 Bloomington, Ind. 1:00 PM
Sat 02/04/06 |Michigan 166, Northwestemn 125 Evanston, Il TBA
Thu 02/23/06 |Big Ten Championships Bloomington, Ind. All Day
Fri 02/24/06 |Big Ten Championships Bloomington, Ind. All Day
Sat 02/25/06 |Big Ten Championships Bloomington, Ind. All Day
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